Jason Nelson

Ruth Reddy
Consumers Energy
Consumers Energy
Straight talk wireless
Viasat

IRS

WEX

Frontline Services
Accident Fund

Colfax-Greenwood Fire Department
Bills for Approval
June 8 2022

Wage May 2022

Sec/Tres Wage May 2022-internet
monthly service

monthly service

monthly service

monthly service

March 2022 tax deposit

truck fuel

Truck pump service

Workers Comp

300.00
180.00
125.58
22.57
16.97
60.60
68.84
450.25
823.50
1,047.00

TOTAL

3,095.31



