Colfax-Greenwood Fire Department Bills for Approval June 8 2022

Jason Nelson	Wage May 2022	300.00
Ruth Reddy	Sec/Tres Wage May 2022-internet	180.00
Consumers Energy	monthly service	125.58
Consumers Energy	monthly service	22.57
Straight talk wireless	monthly service	16.97
Viasat	monthly service	60.60
IRS	March 2022 tax deposit	68.84
WEX	truck fuel	450.25
Frontline Services	Truck pump service	823.50
Accident Fund	Workers Comp	1,047.00
TOTAL		3,095.31